
RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM 

PRABHA) APRIL 2023

Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
Prg. Course Code Title

MBA MMPC-014

[Financial Management]

Block-5 Emerging Issues in Finance Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-14 Behavioural Finance 21.04.2023 Friday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra

Unit-15 Financial Restructuring 24.04.2023 Monday Dr Biswo Ranjan Mishra

MBA MMPC-004 

[Accounting for Managers]

Block-5 Emerging Issues in Accounting Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-15 Human Resource Accounting 25.04.2023 Tuesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

Unit-16 Forensic Accounting 26.04.2023 Wednesday Dr Narendra Kishore Mishra

RC-BHUBANESWAR MBA (SWAYAM 

PRABHA) APRIL & MAY 2023

Time 01:30 PM to 02:30 PM
Prg. Course Code Title

MBA MMPC-012

[Strategic Management]

Block-1 Introduction to Strategic Management Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-1 Concept of Strategy 27.04.2023 Tuesday Mr Samarendra Mahapatra

Unit-2 Strategic Framework 28.04.2023 Wednesday Mr Samarendra Mahapatra

Unit-3 Strategy in Global Context 01.05.2023 Thursday Mr Samarendra Mahapatra

MBA MMPC-011

[Social Processes and Behavioural 

Issues]

Block-1 Introduction to Organisational Behaviour Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-1 Concept of Organizational Behaviour 02.05.2023 Thursday Mr Silla Rajugopal

Unit-2 Approaches to Organizational Behaviour 03.05.2023 Friday Mr Silla Rajugopal

Unit-3 Evolution of Organizational Behaviour 04.05.2023 Monday Mr Silla Rajugopal

MBA MMPC-013

[Business Law]

Block-1 Overview of Business Law Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

Unit-1 Introduction to Business Law 08.05.2023 Friday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty

Unit-2 Concepts and Principles 09.05.2023 Monday Prof. Ayasa Kanta Mohanty

LINK - 

https://splive.ignouonline.ac.in/live/ch/IG 


